
Interland 2024 - Open race
Habay-la-Neuve 24.3.2024

F.R.S.O.

Isabelle BELANGER
Pégase CO
Course : 05
Distance : 7430m (Climbing 110m)
Time : 1:31:26 (12'18"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sarah SCARBROUGH 1:03:14
2. Lucie DELCOURT 1:04:27
3. Ellen MOLS 1:10:25

1. 142 00:02:10 252m 8'36"/km
2. 111 00:01:52 00:04:02 192m 9'43"/km
3. 128 00:02:11 00:06:13 185m 11'48"/km
4. 145 00:02:58 00:09:11 360m 8'14"/km
5. 127 00:09:44 00:18:55 461m 21'07"/km
6. 157 00:09:22 00:28:17 394m 23'46"/km
7. 149 00:02:57 00:31:14 135m 21'51"/km
8. 123 00:03:39 00:34:53 290m 12'35"/km
9. 152 00:02:02 00:36:55 193m 10'32"/km

10. 132 00:07:44 00:44:39 616m 12'33"/km
11. 138 00:04:40 00:49:19 399m 11'42"/km
12. 140 00:02:23 00:51:42 246m 9'41"/km
13. 121 00:02:58 00:54:40 266m 11'09"/km
14. 122 00:04:17 00:58:57 453m 9'27"/km
15. 137 00:03:32 01:02:29 292m 12'06"/km
16. 130 00:07:22 01:09:51 575m 12'49"/km
17. 151 00:02:09 01:12:00 191m 11'15"/km
18. 119 00:03:29 01:15:29 424m 8'13"/km
19. 160 00:06:23 01:21:52 500m 12'46"/km
20. 116 00:02:16 01:24:08 237m 9'34"/km
21. 158 00:02:04 01:26:12 243m 8'30"/km
22. 159 00:01:42 01:27:54 152m 11'11"/km
23. 117 00:02:58 01:30:52 273m 10'52"/km
24. 999 00:00:34 01:31:26 102m 5'33"/km
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